
 

Tues. Dec. 1 Aynor Home 6:00 PM Tues. Dec. 1 Aynor Home 6:00 PM Thurs. Dec. 3 Waccamaw Home 6:00 PM

Fri. Dec. 4 Carvers Bay Home 6:00 PM Fri. Dec. 4 Carvers Bay Home 6:00 PM Mon. Dec. 7 Waccamaw Away 6:00 PM

Tues. Dec. 8 St. James Home 6:00 PM Tues. Dec. 8 St. James Home 6:00 PM Thurs. Dec. 10 Andrews Home 6:00 PM

Fri. Dec. 11 Carvers Bay Away 6:00 PM Fri. Dec. 11 Carvers Bay Away 6:30 PM Mon. Dec. 14 Andrews Away 6:00 PM

Mon. Dec. 14 St. James Away 6:00 PM Mon. Dec. 14 St. James Away 6:30 PM Thurs. Dec. 17 Carvers Bay Away 6:00 PM

Thurs. Dec. 17 Andrews Away 6:00 PM Thurs. Dec. 17 Andrews Away 6:30 PM Thurs. Jan. 7 Carvers Bay Home 6:00 PM

Mon. Dec. 21 Aynor Away 6:00 PM Mon. Dec. 21 Aynor Away 6:30 PM Mon. Jan. 11 Georgetown Home 6:00 PM

Tues. Jan. 5 Lake View Home 6:00 PM Tues. Jan. 5 Lake View Home 6:00 PM Thurs. Jan. 14 Georgetown Away 6:00 PM

Fri. Jan. 8 Lamar Away 6:00 PM Fri. Jan. 8 Lamar Away 6:30 PM Thurs. Jan. 21 Hemingway Away 6:00 PM

Tues. Jan. 12 Timmonsville Away 6:00 PM Tues. Jan. 12 Timmonsville Away 6:30 PM Mon. Jan. 25 Hemingway Home 6:00 PM

Thurs. Jan. 14 Green Sea Floyds Home 6:00 PM Thurs. Jan. 14 Green Sea Floyds Home 6:00 PM

Tues. Jan. 19 Lake View Away 6:00 PM Tues. Jan. 19 Lake View Away 6:30 PM

Fri. Jan. 22 Hannah Pamplico Home 6:00 PM Fri. Jan. 22 Hannah Pamplico Home 6:00 PM

Tues. Jan. 26 Lamar Home 6:00 PM Tues. Jan. 26 Lamar Home 6:00 PM

Fri. Jan. 29 Green Sea Floyds Away 6:00 PM Fri. Jan. 29 Green Sea Floyds Away 6:30 PM

Tues. Feb. 2 Timmonsville Home 6:00 PM Tues. Feb. 2 Timmonsville Home 6:00 PM

Thurs. Feb.4 Hannah Pamplico Away 6:00 PM Thurs. Feb.4 Hannah Pamplico Away 6:30 PM

Mon. Feb. 8 Andrews Home 6:00 PM Mon. Feb. 8 Andrews Home 6:00 PM

Principal: Sam Tuten

Athletic Director:  Ken Cribb

Johnsonville High School
237 S. Georgetown Hwy.

Johnsonville, SC 29555
(843) 386-2707

Senior Night: Tuesday, December 1st

Home Games 

**** All spectators will be required to wear a mask, 

have their temperature taken (100.4 or higher will not 

be admitted), answer the COVID-19 entry questions, 

and adhere to social distancing at all games and 

contests. ****                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

 BOYS B-TEAM BASKETBALL 

2020-2021 Winter Athletic Schedule 

B-team Games will be played at JHS Gymnasium.                   

Pre-purchased tickets are $5.00/contest

We ask that all fans do a self-screening for COVID 

symptoms prior to attending. If you are showing any 

signs/symptoms or do not feel well, we ask that you 

stay home.

JHS BOYS JV BASKETBALL JHS VARSITY BASKETBALL 

JV Home Games will be played at JMS Gymnasium      

Pre-purchased tickets are $5.00/contest 

Varsity Home Games- Girls will begin at 6:00 PM.               

Varsity boys will follow girls game.                                                   
Pre-purchased tickets are $7.00/regular season contest


